

Court No. - 5

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 33881 of 2023

Applicant :- Pankaj Singh And Another

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Imran Syed

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal,J.

List on 10.10.2023, as fresh.

Order Date :- 14.9.2023

Pravesh Mishra