



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 33881 of 2023

Pankaj Singh And Another
.....Applicant(s)
Versus
State of U.P. and Another
.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Imran Syed
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 77

HON'BLE PRAVEEN KUMAR GIRI, J.

1. List this case after three weeks.
2. Interim order, which is persisting earlier, shall continue till the next date of listing.

(Praveen Kumar Giri,J.)

February 3, 2026
Manish Himwan